
Axxis	
  Technology	
  Group	
  Ltd	
  A.C.N:	
  009	
  805	
  298	
  
4/11	
  Ventnor	
  Avenue	
  West	
  Perth	
  WA	
  6005	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
27	
  January	
  2017	
  

ASX	
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Change	
  of	
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  Office	
  

	
  
Axxis	
  Technology	
  Group	
  Ltd	
  (ASX:AYG)	
  advises	
  that	
  its	
  new	
  registered	
  office	
  address	
  is	
  4/11	
  Ventnor	
  Avenue	
  
West	
  Perth	
  WA	
  6005.	
  
	
  
Justyn	
  Stedwell	
  
Company	
  Secretary	
  
Phone:	
  03	
  9	
  041	
  6663	
  
	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


